Aug 31 2024 (14:36) India Rail Info

Howrah - Anand Vihar Terminal Yuva Express (PT)/12249 - ACSF - ER
HWH/Howrah Junction to DDU/Pt. DD Upadhyaya Junction (Mughalsarai)
7h 40m - 664 km - 2 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 18:40 8,1 1 0 44
2 ASN  |Asansol Junction 20:50 20:52 2m (4 |1 200 (59
3 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 21:51 21:56 5m (3 |1 259 |92
4 |DDU |[Pt. DD Upadhyaya 02:20 02:30 10m |7,8 |2 |664 |85
Junction (Mughalsarai)
5 |PRY] |Prayagraj Junction 04:18 04:20 2m (2 |2 (817 |93
(Allahabad)
6 CNB  |Kanpur Central 06:25 06:30 5m |2 |2 1012 |94
7  |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 11:20 1,2 |2 1440 |-

Aug 31 2024 (14:36) https://indiarailinfo.com

12

106
232
79

97

127
207

ER
ECR
ECR

NCR

NCR
NR




